Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-700 CREDIT RECOV (CROSS KEYS) 6/2 - 6/25 (M-F) 7:30A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:51 AM PIN OAK CIR ,30340 & LIVE OAK DR ,30340 2 2
06:52 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & SHADY OAK DR ,30340 1 3
06:53 AM ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & SHADY OAK DR, 30340 1 4
06:54 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & MOSS OAK DR, 30340 1 5
06:55 AM DARLINGTON OAK DR ,30340 & WINDSOR OAK ,30340 1 6
06:57 AM  RED OAK DR ,30340 & PIN OAK CIR ,30340 (WEST) 1 7
07:00 AM CAROLE DR ,30340 & JETT DR ,30340 1 8
07:01 AM 3812 MCELROY RD ,30340 BLUESTONE VILLAGE APTS 1 9
07:02 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR ,30340 DUNHILL CONDOS 1 10
07:03 AM 2917 N DEKALB DR, 30340 ALDERWOOD TAILS APTS 5 15
07:10 AM CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & BEECHWOOD AVE ,30340 1 16
07:12 AM  PINE ST ,30340 & WILTON AVE ,30340 1 17
07:14 AM AZTEC RD ,30340 & SANTA FE TRL ,30340 1 18
07:14 AM 3375 AZTEC RD ,30340 HIDDEN COLONY APTS 6 24
07:18 AM RAYMOND DR ,30340 & MCCLAVE DR ,30340 1 25
07:18 AM  STAFFORD PL ,30340 & RAYMOND DR ,30340 2 27
07:19 AM RAYMOND DR ,30340 & ADDISON DR ,30340 1 28
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 529.801

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/15/2025 Page 1



